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League Commissioner: Leslie Bockenstedt 563-590-6119

BOYS 3rd & 4th Grade League
2024 Spring Soccer Season
League Commissioner: Becky Johnson 385.325.1098

League Commissisoner: Jana Black 801.471.4462
Soccer Commissioner: Nancy Reed---801-420-0263
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Please!!! NO ANIMALS in the park during Recreation Sporting Activities

741 West Center Street 600 North 600 East
WESTSIDE WESTSIDE SPRING CREEK SPRING CREEK
DATES TIMES WEST EAST WEST EAST
THUR 5:00 PM 2 vs 9 3 vs 10 4 vs 11 5 vs 12 Bye 1
APR 11 6:15 PM 6 vs 13 7 vs 14 8 vs 15
9:00 AM 5vs 1 11 v 8 |Bye 3
SAT [~ 10:15 AM 2 vs 4 9vs 6
APR 13 ' VS VS
11:30 AM 10 vs 7 12 vs 15 13 vs 14
THUR 5:00 PM 15 vs 5 8 vs 6 3 vs 13 14 vs 4  |Bye7?
APR 18 6:15 PM 12 vs 2 11 vs 1 10 vs 9
SAT 9:00 AM 6 vs 4 7 vs 3 JByes
APR 20 |_10:15 AM 8 vs 2 15 vs 1 [Bve 12
11:30 AM 14 vs 9 13 vs 10 IBye 11
THUR 5:00 PM 12 vs 14 11 vs 15 10 vs 8 9 vs 7 Isve 13
APR 25 6:15 PM 1vs 6 2 vs 5 3vs 4
SAT 9:00 AM 2 vs 11 1 vs 10 |Bye 9
APR 27 10:15 AM 4 vs 13 5vs 14
11:30 AM 6 vs 15 7 vs 8 3 vs 12
THUR 5:00 PM 13 vs 15 9vs 5 11 vs 7 10 vs 6  [Bye 14
MAY 2 6:15 PM 12 vs 8 1 vs 4 2 vs 3
SAT 9:00 AM 13 vs 5 4 vs 12 |Bye 8
MAY 4 10:15 AM 11 vs 3 7 vs 15
11:30 AM 10 vs 2 9 vs 1 14 vs 6
THUR 5:00 PM 5 vs 8 1 vs 12 2 vs 13 3vs 14  [Byet0
MAY 9 6:15 PM 4 vs 15 9 vs 11 6 vs 7
SAT 9:00 AM 11 vs 5 4 vs 10 IBye 15
MAY 11 10:15 AM 9 vs 3 12 vs 6
11:30 AM 14 vs 8 13 vs 7 1 vs 2
THUR 5:00 PM 14 vs 11 13 vs 12 7 vs 1 |Bye 4
MAY 16 6:15 PM 8 vs 9 5vs 3 15 vs 10  [Byes2
1 m Dave Nielsen 913-953-7999 Black 9. Robby Hoopes 801-376-0604
2 Columbia Oscar Naranjo 801-656-5436 White 10. Bronson Argyle 307-699-7090

3| ells[c1 " Andrew Nunnally
4 G2 John Miles

5 Silver
6 Neon
7 Lime
] Purple |

Meindert Kooistra
Kyle Houston
Miguel Avilez

Lance Stonehocker

385-248-8999
801-602-1888
801-874-5551
801-360-3129
801-462-7910
801-669-2734

Cobalt
Charcoal

Maroon
Neon
Forest

11. Adam Bussberg

12. Jared Ridges

13. Preston Strafford
14. Steven Valencia
15. Jeff Schachlerie

Rain Out Hot Line 801-489-5781 (After 4:30 PM)
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801-845-8322
801-592-0065
435-703-8120
801-440-9538
385-208-0066
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